LG Auflage 30

StandNr: 9

Senioren V mannil.
Wertung

Bergmann-PIl., Wolfgang #600390105

StartNr: 107

26.02.2022 10:28
SchGi 1418 zu Bernau

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

313.3

(297)

104.8 104.6 103.9
273 0 0 0 0 00O OO

26

268 (11.), 266 (30.), 258 (13.)

15.2 (23.), 31.3 (14.), 38.6 (18.)
0.16 mm rechts, 0.13 mm hoch
1.03, horizontal: 1.12, vertikal: 0.93

Serie 1:
10.5*
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
99
10.2*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
104*
10.7*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.2* 10.6*
10.7* 10.4*

50.6 (10.), 67.7 (7.), 77.1 (3.)
0.29 mm rechts, 0.06 mm tief
0.93, horizontal: 0.91, vertikal: 0.94

10.4* 9.9+
10.6* 10.8*

31.3(14.), 38.6 (18.), 62.6 (20.)
0.19 mm links, 0.42 mm hoch
1.05, horizontal: 1.25, vertikal: 0.79

101~ 10.9*
10.3* 10.4*

15.2 (23.), 56.6 (26.), 91.0 (24.)
0.38 mm rechts, 0.03 mm hoch
1.13, horizontal: 1.19, vertikal: 1.06

104~
10.2*

10.8*
10.7*

10.6*
104~

10.6*
10.8*

10.6*
10.7*

10.2*
9.9 7




